
 

AS OF 12/27/25  
The following schedule is a list of available dates and times for the 2026 Greater Carlyle USBC OPEN 
and WOMEN’S Handicap Tournaments.  Please keep in mind that the list may not be up to date (see 
the “AS OF” date on the top of the page).  When you find a date/time that works for you, call 654-9840 
and talk to Tim Rutz to reserve your date/time. 
 

TEAM – GRANTFORK BOWL  
Saturday, February 7 @ 2:00 PM – THIS SQUAD IS FULL 
Saturday, February 7 @ 7:00 PM – THIS SQUAD IS FULL 
Saturday, February 14 @ 2:00 PM – Room for 5 teams 
Saturday, February 14 @ 7:00 PM – THIS SQUAD IS FULL 
Sunday, February 15 @ 1:00 PM – Room for 3 team 
Saturday, February 21 @ 2:00 PM – THIS SQUAD IS FULL 
Saturday, February 21 @ 7:00 PM – THIS SQUAD IS FULL 
Sunday, February 22 @ 1:00 PM – Room for 1 team 
Saturday, February 28 @ 2:00 PM – THIS SQUAD IS FULL  
Saturday, February 28 @ 7:00 PM – Room for 1 team 
Sunday, March 1 @ 1:00 PM – Room for 4 team 
Sunday, March 8 @ 1:00 PM – Room for 5 team 
Saturday, March 14 @ 2:00 PM – Room for 1 team 
Sunday, March 15 @ 1:00 PM – Room for 6 teams  
Saturday, March 21 @ 7:00 PM – THIS SQUAD IS FULL 
Sunday, March 22 @ 1:00 PM – Room for 6 teams 
Saturday, March 28 @ 2:00 PM – Room for 1 team 
Saturday, March 28 @ 7:00 PM – Room for 2 teams 
Sunday, March 29 @ 1:00 PM – Room for 6 teams  
Saturday, April 4 @ 2:00 PM – Room for 3 teams 
Saturday, April 4 @ 7:00PM – Room for 1 team 
Saturday, April 11 @ 2:00 PM – Room for 4 teams 
Saturday, April 11 @ 7:00PM – Room for 4 teams 
Sunday, April 12 @ 1:00 PM – Room for 6 teams 
  

SINGLES & DOUBLES DATES – 4th STREET LANES (Greenville) 
Saturday, February 21@ 2:00 PM – Room for 30 singles 
Saturday, February 21@ 7:00 PM – Room for 24 Singles 
Sunday, February 22@ NOON – Room for 22 singles 
Saturday, February 28 @ 2:00 PM – Room for 12 singles 
Saturday, February 28 @ 7:00 PM – Room for 30 singles 
Sunday, March 1 @ NOON – Room for 26 singles 
Saturday, March 7 @ 2:00 PM – Room for 18 singles 
Saturday, March 7 @ 7:00 PM – Room for 30 singles 
Sunday, March 8 @ NOON – Room for 26 singles 
Saturday, March 14 @ 2:00 PM – Room for 12 singles 
Saturday, March 14 @ 7:00 PM – Room for 18 singles  
Sunday, March 15 @ NOON – Room for 24 singles 
Saturday, March 21 @ 2:00 PM – Room for 16 singles 
Saturday, March 21 @ 7:00 PM – Room for 6 Singles  
Saturday, March 28@ 2:00 PM – Room for 30 singles 
Saturday, March 28 @ 7:00 PM – Room for 30 Singles 
Sunday, March 29 @ NOON – THIS SQUAD IS FULL 


